Store

Location

Food Services Open During Stay at Home

Phone Number

Website Hours

Aroma Joe’s
Bamee Noodle

The Big Bean

Breaking New Grounds

Dominos Pizza

Dunkin Donuts

Durham Campus
Convenience

Durham House of Pizza

Emery Farm Market and Cafe

Franz’s Food

Freedom Cafe

Hannaford

Hop & Grind

JP’S Grill

The Juicery and Soupery
Mei Wei

Moe’s Italian Sandwiches

Pauly’s Pockets
Sammy’s Market
Saxbys Coffee
Subway ( Irving)
Subway

Sweetened Memories

Thai Smile 2

The Spot

Three Chimneys Inn

UNH Dairy Bar

Village Pizza

Wildcat Pizza

Works Bakery & Cafe

Young’s Restaurant

72 Main Street
12 Jenkins Court

8 Jenkins Court

50 B Main Street

7 Mill Plaza Unit G

4 Dover Road

32 Main Street

40 Main Street

147 Piscataqua Road

46 Main Street

10 Mill Road

7 Mill Road

Madbury Commons

38 Main Street

30 Main Street
7 Mill Plaza

7 Dover Road (Phillips 66)

53 Main Street
5 Madbury Road
17 Madbury Road

4 Dover Road

72 Main Street

13 Jenkins Court

13 Jenkins Court

13 Jenkins Court

17 Newmarket Road

3 Depot Road

45 Main Street

3 Madbury Road

5A Mill Road (Mill Plaza)

48 Main Street

397-5623
397-5378

815-4965

868-6869

868-5628

868-6077

868-2224

742-8495

868-3800

815-4916

868-2500

397-5564

397-5576

815-4164
397-3363

868-2337

868-3110

868-2121

868-1638
397-5229

868-7253

868-2772

397-5134

868-7800

862-1006

868-5300

868-5530

868-3500

868-2688

https://aromajoes.com/ Open 6am-5pm

http://www.bameedurham.com/
https://www.thebigbeancafe.com/

Closed until April 5

Newmarket location only. Curbside
pickup and delivery. 9am-1pm

7am-2pm Take out. Beans can be
ordered online and free local delivery on
minimum 2 pound order.

https://www.facebook.com/
Breaking-New-Grounds-
Durham-191110714240717/

Delivery 10am-12am weekdays,
10am-1:00am Friday/Saturday

https://www.dominos.com/en/

https://www.dunkindonuts.com/en 5am-2pm

10:30am-10:30pm Takeout Thursday,
Friday, and Saturday

https:// Daily 11am-8pm. Delivery and curb side.

www.durhamhouseofpizza.com/

9am-5pm Tuesday- Sunday. Limited
takeout and grab and go.

Closed

https://emeryfarm.com/

https://www.facebook.com/
FranzsFood/

https://thefreedomcafe.org/ Order online, online open mic.

Daily 7am-9pm. For 60+and high risk
defined by CDC Tuesday, Wednesday,
and Thursday 6:am-7am

https://www.hannaford.com/

12-8pm Monday-Sunday. Mobile
ordering via www.hopandgrind.com.
Curbside pickup

https://www.hopandgrind.com/

11:00am-8:00pm Monday-Saturday,
Closed Sunday

https://www.jpsdurham.com/

https://juicery.com/ Closed

http://meiweidurham.com/

https://
www.moesitaliansandwiches.com/

Closed until the end of April

Monday-Friday 11am-5pm, Saturday
11am-3pm. Closed Sunday

http://www.paulyspockets.com/ 53 Main Street

Closed

https://www.saxbyscoffee.com/ Closed

https://www.subway.com/en-US 8:00am-8pm daily

https://www.subway.com/en-US Closed

Preorder and curbside pickup. Tuesday
& Thursday, Friday all day, Saturday
morning 9am-12pm. Call or email.
www.sweetenedmemories.com

https://
www.sweetenedmemories.com/

https://www.thaismile2nh.com/ Delivery and takeout. 11am-8:30pm

https://www.facebook.com/spotnh/ Temporarily closed

https://www.threechimneysinn.com/ Meals to go. 5:30-7:30pm

https://www.unh.edu/dining/facility/ Closed

dairy-bar

https://
www.villagepizzadurham.com/

Take out and delivery 11am-7pm

Curbside pickup and delivery. Please
place order online. Tuesday and
Thursday 11:30-8pm, Saturday

3pm-8pm, Sunday 3pm-8pm.

http://wildcat-pizza.com/

https://workscafe.com/ 7:00am-3pm

https://youngsrestaurant.com/ Closed
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