Food Services Open During Stay at Home

Store	Location	Phone Number	Website	Hours
Aroma Joe's	72 Main Street	397-5623	https://aromajoes.com/	Open 6am-5pm
Bamee Noodle	12 Jenkins Court	397-5378	http://www.bameedurham.com/	Closed until April 5
The Big Bean	8 Jenkins Court	815-4965	https://www.thebigbeancafe.com/	Newmarket location only. Curbside pickup and delivery. 9am-1pm
Breaking New Grounds	50 B Main Street	868-6869	https://www.facebook.com/ Breaking-New-Grounds- Durham-191110714240717/	7am-2pm Take out. Beans can be ordered online and free local delivery on minimum 2 pound order.
Dominos Pizza	7 Mill Plaza Unit G		https://www.dominos.com/en/	Delivery 10am-12am weekdays, 10am-1:00am Friday/Saturday
Dunkin Donuts	4 Dover Road	868-5628	https://www.dunkindonuts.com/en	5am-2pm
Durham Campus Convenience	32 Main Street	868-6077		10:30am-10:30pm Takeout Thursday, Friday, and Saturday
Durham House of Pizza	40 Main Street	868-2224	https:// www.durhamhouseofpizza.com/	Daily 11am-8pm. Delivery and curb side.
Emery Farm Market and Cafe	147 Piscataqua Road	742-8495	https://emeryfarm.com/	9am-5pm Tuesday- Sunday. Limited takeout and grab and go.
Franz's Food	46 Main Street	868-3800	https://www.facebook.com/ FranzsFood/	Closed
Freedom Cafe	10 Mill Road	815-4916	https://thefreedomcafe.org/	Order online, online open mic.
Hannaford	7 Mill Road	868-2500	https://www.hannaford.com/	Daily 7am-9pm. For 60+and high risk defined by CDC Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday 6:am-7am
Hop & Grind	Madbury Commons	397-5564	https://www.hopandgrind.com/	12-8pm Monday-Sunday. Mobile ordering via www.hopandgrind.com. Curbside pickup
JP'S Grill	38 Main Street	397-5576	https://www.jpsdurham.com/	11:00am-8:00pm Monday-Saturday, Closed Sunday
The Juicery and Soupery	30 Main Street	815-4164	https://juicery.com/	Closed
Mei Wei	7 Mill Plaza	397-3363	http://meiweidurham.com/	Closed until the end of April
Moe's Italian Sandwiches	7 Dover Road (Phillips 66)	868-2337	https:// www.moesitaliansandwiches.com/	Monday-Friday 11am-5pm, Saturday 11am-3pm. Closed Sunday
Pauly's Pockets	53 Main Street	868-3110	http://www.paulyspockets.com/	53 Main Street
Sammy's Market	5 Madbury Road	868-2121		Closed
Saxbys Coffee	17 Madbury Road		https://www.saxbyscoffee.com/	Closed
Subway (Irving)	4 Dover Road	868-1638	https://www.subway.com/en-US	8:00am-8pm daily
Subway	72 Main Street	397-5229	https://www.subway.com/en-US	Closed
Sweetened Memories	13 Jenkins Court	868-7253	https:// www.sweetenedmemories.com/	Preorder and curbside pickup. Tuesday & Thursday, Friday all day, Saturday morning 9am-12pm. Call or email. www.sweetenedmemories.com
Thai Smile 2	13 Jenkins Court	868-2772	https://www.thaismile2nh.com/	Delivery and takeout. 11am-8:30pm
The Spot	13 Jenkins Court	397-5134	https://www.facebook.com/spotnh/	Temporarily closed
Three Chimneys Inn	17 Newmarket Road	868-7800	https://www.threechimneysinn.com/	Meals to go. 5:30-7:30pm
UNH Dairy Bar	3 Depot Road	862-1006	https://www.unh.edu/dining/facility/ dairy-bar	Closed
Village Pizza	45 Main Street	868-5300	https:// www.villagepizzadurham.com/	Take out and delivery 11am-7pm
Wildcat Pizza	3 Madbury Road	868-5530	http://wildcat-pizza.com/	Curbside pickup and delivery. Please place order online. Tuesday and Thursday 11:30-8pm, Saturday 3pm-8pm, Sunday 3pm-8pm.
Works Bakery & Cafe	5A Mill Road (Mill Plaza)	868-3500	https://workscafe.com/	7:00am-3pm
Young's Restaurant	48 Main Street	868-2688	https://youngsrestaurant.com/	Closed